
Ton Duc Thang University (TDTU) is a public and 
the biggest university in Vietnam. TDTU is ranked 
101st – 200th in 2019 THE University Impact 
Rankings and be in  TOP 901st – 1000th universities 
in the world (by ARWU, 2019). TDTU currently has 
more than 24.000 students, 17 faculties, 64 
research groups, and 90 up-to-date 
undergraduate and graduate programs with a 
focus on high quality research, training and 
internationalization, as well as many 
interdisciplinary research opportunities. With the 
goal of internationalization and training of global 
citizens, TDTU has been a destination for 
studying, practicing, interchanging and 
exchanging culture of an increasing number of 
international students.

In recent years, TDTU has received nearly 4,000 
international students from 29 countries (Thailand, 
Laos, Cambodia, Malaysia, Indonesia, Mongolia, 
Korea, Myanmar, Singapore, Japan, Taiwan, 
Denmark, France, Belgium, Germany, Czech, 
Sweden, Hungary, Netherlands, Russia, USA, 
Italy, India, Canada, Philippines, Nigeria, Turkey, 
Ukraine, Poland) coming to study for full-time and 
short-time programs.

CRITERIA FOR SCHOLARSHIP

ADMISSION CALENDAR

Spring semester admission 
Online Applications Open: Middle of July
Applications Deadline: End of October 
Enrollment and Spring semester start: Middle of January 

 
Fall semester admission 

Online Applications Open: Middle of January 
Applications Deadline: End of April 
Enrollment and Fall semester start: Middle of July 

Every year, TDTU has two graduate admission times in Spring semester 
(start from Middle of July) and Fall semester (start from Middle of January). 
We are expected to enroll international students and grant a hundred of 
scholarships for international students studying graduate programs in TDTU.

E

E

E

E

E

E

Accounting
Applied Mathematics
Automation and
Control Engineering
Electrical Engineering
Communications Engineering
Business Administration
Chemical Engineering
Civil Engineering
Transportation Engineering
Computer Science
Economics Law
Environmental Engineering
Occupational Safety and Health
Finance and Banking
Applied Art
Sociology

Sports Management
Teaching English to Speakers
of Other Languages
Computational Science

Accounting
Mathematics and Statistics

Electrical and
Electronics Engineering

Business Administration
Applied Sciences
Civil Engineering

Information Technology
Law
Environment and
Labour Safety
Finance and Banking
Industrial Fine Arts
Social Sciences
and Humanities
Sport Sciences
Foreign Languages

Institute for Computational 
Science

V
V, E
V, E

V, E
V, E
V, E
V

V, E
V, E
V, E
V

V, E
V
V
V

V, E

V, E
E

1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8 
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19

Graduate Programs Faculty Master PhD

Graduated from university ranking in THE or QS or URAP
GPA above 3.6 (in scale 4.0) ~ Scholarship receiving 100%; 
GPA above 3.4 (in scale 4.0) ~ Scholarship receiving 50%; 
GPA above 3.2 (in scale 4.0) ~ Scholarship receiving 25%
Good at English (TOEIC/IELTS/TOEFL iBT certificate); 
Match all required documents for application

Tuition scholarship for master
(taught in English)

Vietnamese tuition
scholarship Accommodation

Vietnamese tuition
scholarship

$2.000 - $2.200 (2 years) $800 (A2 level)

$1500 (B2 level)

Tuition scholarship for master
(taught in Vietnamese)

$2.000 - $2.200 (2 years)

Vietnamese tuition
scholarship

$1200 (B1 level)

$30/month

Tuition scholarship for PhD
(taught in English)

$7.000 (4 years)

Scholarship value for 100%:

Tuition scholarship for master
(taught in English)

Vietnamese tuition
scholarship Accommodation

Vietnamese tuition
scholarship

$1.000 - $1.100 (2 years) -

$750 (B2 level)

Tuition scholarship for master
(taught in Vietnamese)

$1.000 - $1.100 (2 years)

Vietnamese tuition
scholarship

-

-

Tuition scholarship for PhD
(taught in English)

$3.500 (4 years)

Scholarship value for 50%:

Tuition scholarship for master
(taught in English)

Vietnamese tuition
scholarship Accommodation

Vietnamese tuition
scholarship

$500 - $550 (2 years) -

$375 (B2 level)

Tuition scholarship for master
(taught in Vietnamese)

$500 - $550 (2 years)

Vietnamese tuition
scholarship

-

-

Tuition scholarship for PhD
(taught in English)

$1.750 (4 years)

Scholarship value for 25%:

APPLY AT

TDTU -  TOUCH THE DREAM OF TRIUMPH AND UNIQUE

Apply at      http://gradadmissions.tdtu.edu.vn



 For PhD program

Application Form (Submit online): gradadmissions.tdtu.edu.vn;
Curriculum Vitae;
Original copy of bachelor transcript and certificate in right applied major;
Original copy of the master transcript and certificate in right applied 
major;
Research publications (all files of published papers);
Statement of purpose (500 words);
English Language Proficiency: TOEFL iBT 60, IELTS 6.0, 
PET/FCE 169 (English certificate’s results must be valid 
throughout the application period) or Proof of bachelor/master 
program taught in English language;
Two reference letters (at least 01 letter of master thesis’s advisor)
Criminal record;
Copy of Passport;
Photograph (3x4 cm);
Health check report from the official clinic or hospital within the last 
6 months.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

SCHOOL OF GRADUATE STUDIES, TON DUC THANG UNIVERSITY
19 Nguyen Huu Tho, Tan Phong Ward,
District 7, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
grad.tdtu.edu.vn
gradstudies@ tdtu.edu.vn
(84) 28 3775 5059
facebook.com/grad.tdtu.edu.vn/

For more informa�on, please contact us:

For Master program

Application Form (Submit online): gradadmissions.tdtu.edu.vn;
Curriculum Vitae;
Original copy of bachelor transcript and certificate in right applied 
major;
Statement of purpose (500 words);
English Language Proficiency: TOEIC 600, TOEFL iBT 50, IELTS 
5.5, PET/FCE 160 (English certificate’s results must be valid 
throughout the application period) or Proof of bachelor program 
taught in English language;
Criminal record;
Copy of Passport;
Photograph (3x4 cm);
Health check report from the official clinic or hospital within the 
last 6 months.

1
2
3

4
5

6
7
8
9

APPLICATION REQUIREMENT DOCUMENTS

Master’s Degree  (1.5 – 2 years)
Completed a minimum of 35 compulsory and optional credits;
Successfully defended the Master’s thesis;
Vietnamese language level at A2 (study in 3 months) and B2 for 
TESOL program (study in 01 year).

PhD Degree (3 – 4 years)
Completed a minimum of 12 compulsory and optional credits;
Completed 02 Research Topics (03 credits/each) and Research 
Proposal (04 credits);
Successfully defended the Doctoral Dissertation;
Vietnamese language level at B1 (study in 9 months);
Published 02 ISI articles in field of Science and Engineering 
technology; 01 ISI article in field of Economic and Social science.

GRADUATION REQUIREMENTS Immigration department (Address: 337 
Nguyen Trai Street, Nguyen Cu Trinh Ward, 
District 1, HCMC; Phone: 028 3920 1701; Open 
hours: 8am – 16:30pm from Monday to Friday)

Immigration & naturalization service in Ho 
Chi Minh City, Vietnam (Address: 196 Nguyen 
Thi Minh Khai Street, Ward 6, District 3, HCMC; 
Phone: 028 3829 9398; Open hours: 8am – 
16:30pm from Monday to Friday)

VISA
ISSUES

TDTU
GRADUATE
PROGRAMS

TO
N

 D
U

C 
TH

AN
G

 U
N

IV
ER

SI
TY

A global mindset
brings us beyond
the local limits


