Ton Duc Thang University (TDTU) is a public and the biggest university in Vietnam. TDTU is ranked 101st - 200th in 2019 THE University Impact Rankings and be in TOP 901st – 1000th universities in the world (by ARWU, 2019). TDTU currently has more than 24.000 students, 17 faculties, 64 groups, and 90 up-to-date research undergraduate and graduate programs with a focus on high quality research, training and internationalization, as well as many interdisciplinary research opportunities. With the goal of internationalization and training of global citizens, TDTU has been a destination for studying, practicing, interchanging and exchanging culture of an increasing number of international students.

In recent years, TDTU has received nearly 4,000 international students from 29 countries (Thailand, Laos, Cambodia, Malaysia, Indonesia, Mongolia, Korea, Myanmar, Singapore, Japan, Taiwan, Denmark, France, Belgium, Germany, Czech, Sweden, Hungary, Netherlands, Russia, USA, Italy, India, Canada, Philippines, Nigeria, Turkey, Ukraine, Poland) coming to study for full-time and short-time programs.

Every year, TDTU has two graduate admission times in Spring semester (start from Middle of July) and Fall semester (start from Middle of January). We are expected to enroll international students and grant a hundred of scholarships for international students studying graduate programs in TDTU.

	Graduate Programs	Faculty	Master	PhD
1	Accounting	Accounting	V	Е
2	Applied Mathematics	Mathematics and Statistics	V, E	
3	Automation and		V, E	
	Control Engineering	Electrical and		
4	Electrical Engineering	Electronics Engineering	V, E	Е
5	Communications Engineering		V, E	
6	Business Administration	Business Administration	V, E	Е
7	Chemical Engineering	Applied Sciences	V	
8	Civil Engineering	Civil Engineering	V, E	Е
9	Transportation Engineering		V, E	
10	Computer Science	Information Technology	V, E	Е
11	Economics Law	Law	V	
12	Environmental Engineering	Environment and	V, E	
13	Occupational Safety and Health	Labour Safety	V	
14	Finance and Banking	Finance and Banking	V	
15	Applied Art	Industrial Fine Arts	V	
16	Sociology	Social Sciences	V, E	
		and Humanities		
17	Sports Management	Sport Sciences	V, E	
18	Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages	Foreign Languages	E	
19	Computational Science	Institute for Computational Science		Е



- Graduated from university ranking in THE or QS or URAP
- GPA above 3.4 (in scale 4.0) ~ Scholarship receiving 50%; GPA above 3.2 (in scale 4.0) ~ Scholarship receiving 25%
- Good at English (TOEIC/IELTS/TOEFL iBT certificate);
- Match all required documents for application

Scholarship value for 100%:

Tuition scholarship for master (taught in English)	Vietnamese tuition scholarship	Accommodation	
\$2.000 - \$2.200 (2 years)	\$800 (A2 level)		
Tuition scholarship for master (taught in Vietnamese)	Vietnamese tuition scholarship		
\$2.000 - \$2.200 (2 years)	\$1500 (B2 level)	\$30/month	
Tuition scholarship for PhD (taught in English)	Vietnamese tuition scholarship		
\$7.000 (4 years)	\$1200 (B1 level)		

Scholarship value for 50%:

Tuition scholarship for master (taught in English)	Vietnamese tuition scholarship	Accommodation
\$1.000 - \$1.100 (2 years)	-	
Tuition scholarship for master (taught in Vietnamese)	Vietnamese tuition scholarship	
\$1.000 - \$1.100 (2 years)	\$750 (B2 level)	
Tuition scholarship for PhD (taught in English)	Vietnamese tuition scholarship	
\$3.500 (4 years)	-	



Scholarship value for 25%:

Tuition scholarship for master (taught in English)	Vietnamese tuition scholarship	Accommodation
\$500 - \$550 (2 years)	-	
Tuition scholarship for master (taught in Vietnamese)	Vietnamese tuition scholarship	
\$500 - \$550 (2 years)	\$375 (B2 level)	
Tuition scholarship for PhD (taught in English)	Vietnamese tuition scholarship	
\$1.750 (4 years)	-	



Spring semester admission

Online Applications Open: Middle of July Applications Deadline: End of October Enrollment and Spring semester start: Middle of January

Fall semester admission

Online Applications Open: Middle of January Applications Deadline: End of April Enrollment and Fall semester start: Middle of July

TDTU - TOUCH THE DREAM OF TRIUMPH AND UNIQUE

• GPA above 3.6 (in scale 4.0) ~ Scholarship receiving 100%;



Master's Degree (1.5 – 2 years)

- Completed a minimum of 35 compulsory and optional credits;
- Successfully defended the Master's thesis;
- Vietnamese language level at A2 (study in 3 months) and B2 for TESOL program (study in 01 year).

PhD Degree (3 – 4 years)

- Completed a minimum of 12 compulsory and optional credits;
- Completed 02 Research Topics (03 credits/each) and Research Proposal (04 credits);
- Successfully defended the Doctoral Dissertation;
- Vietnamese language level at B1 (study in 9 months);
- Published 02 ISI articles in field of Science and Engineering technology; 01 ISI article in field of Economic and Social science.

APPLICATION REQUIREMENT DOCUMENTS

For Master program

- **1** | Application Form (Submit online): gradadmissions.tdtu.edu.vn;
- 2 Curriculum Vitae;
- **3** Original copy of bachelor transcript and certificate in right applied major;
- 4 Statement of purpose (500 words);
- 5 English Language Proficiency: TOEIC 600, TOEFL iBT 50, IELTS 5.5, PET/FCE 160 (English certificate's results must be valid throughout the application period) or Proof of bachelor program taught in English language;
- 6 Criminal record;
- 7 Copy of Passport;
- 8 Photograph (3x4 cm);
- **9** Health check report from the official clinic or hospital within the last 6 months.



For PhD program

- Application Form (Submit online): gradadmissions.tdtu.edu.vn;
- 2 Curriculum Vitae;
 - Original copy of bachelor transcript and certificate in right applied major;
- 4 Original copy of the master transcript and certificate in right applied
- 5 major;

1

3

6

- Research publications (all files of published papers);
- 7 Statement of purpose (500 words);
- 8 English Language Proficiency: TOEFL iBT 60, IELTS 6.0,
- **9** PET/FCE 169 (English certificate's results must be valid throughout the application period) or Proof of bachelor/master program taught in English language;
- **10** Two reference letters (at least 01 letter of master thesis's advisor)
- **11** Criminal record;
- 12 Copy of Passport;
- **13** Photograph (3x4 cm);
- Health check report from the official clinic or hospital within the last6 months.

A global mindset brings us beyond the local limits



Immigration department (Address: 337 Nguyen Trai Street, Nguyen Cu Trinh Ward, District 1, HCMC; Phone: 028 3920 1701; Open hours: 8am – 16:30pm from Monday to Friday)

Immigration & naturalization service in Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam (Address: 196 Nguyen Thi Minh Khai Street, Ward 6, District 3, HCMC; Phone: 028 3829 9398; Open hours: 8am – 16:30pm from Monday to Friday)



For more information, please contact us: SCHOOL OF GRADUATE STUDIES, TON DUC THANG UNIVERSITY

- I9 Nguyen Huu Tho, Tan Phong Ward, District 7, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam
- (84) 28 3775 5059
- f facebook.com/grad.tdtu.edu.vn/

ct us: • **TON DUC THANG UNIVERSITY** g Ward, tnam







TON DUC THANG UNIVERSITY

TDTU GRADUATE PROGRAMS

